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60 songs, 5 hours, 610 MB

Name

You Make Me Brave (Live)
Give Me Your Eyes
Already There

All You've Ever Wanted

| Will Follow

How Great Is Our God

Your Grace Is Enough

Whom Shall | Fear (God of Angel A...

God's Great Dance Floor
Never Gone

You Are

God Of Wonders (In The Style Of...

Forever Reign (Live)
Aftermath

Here Now (Madness)
Say the Word

Heart Like Heaven

Touch the Sky

When | Lost My Heart To You (Hall...

Even When It Hurts (Praise Song)
Prince of Peace

Empires

Rule

Captain

Closer Than You Know

Oceans (Where Feet May Fail)

Broken Vessels (Amazing Grace) [...

Jesus | Need You (Live)
Here With You (Live)

In God We Trust (Live)
Faithfulness (Live)

Never Forsaken (Live)

Time

6:06
3:53
4:31
4:04
3:40
4:27
4:09
4:28
3:39
3:34
3:23
5:07
5:44
5:00
7:22
4:24
6:30
4:22
4:45
6:18
5:57
8:14
4:12
5:31
9:31
8:56
9:29
5:00
4:20
4:01
5:38
4:36

Album

You Make Me Brave (Live)
What If We

Come to the Well

Thrive

And If Our God Is for Us... (Deluxe...

Arriving

Arriving

Burning Lights
Burning Lights
Never Gone - Single

You Are - Single

God Of Wonders (In The Style Of...

A Beautiful Exchange (Live)
Aftermath

Empires

Empires

Empires

Empires

Empires

Empires

Empires

Empires

Empires

Empires

Empires

Zion (Deluxe Edition)

No Other Name (Live)

OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu...
OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu...
OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu...
OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu...
OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu...

Artist

Page 1 of 2

Bethel Music & Amanda Cook

Brandon Heath
Casting Crowns
Casting Crowns
Chris Tomlin
Chris Tomlin
Chris Tomlin
Chris Tomlin
Chris Tomlin
Colton Dixon
Colton Dixon
Done Again
Hillsong Live
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong UNITED
Hillsong Worship
Hillsong Worship
Hillsong Worship
Hillsong Worship
Hillsong Worship
Hillsong Worship
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Name

Here Now (Madness) [feat. Hillson...

Rule (feat. Hillsong UNITED) [Live]

This Is Living (feat. Hillsong Young...
Pursue / All | Need Is You (Medley)...

This Is Living (feat. Lecrae)
This Is Living (Acoustic)
Brighter (Live)

Alive (Live)

Wake (Studio Version)
Good Good Father

Walk By Faith

Same Power

There Will Be a Day

Day After Day

Always

Overcomer

Forgiveness

Strong Enough

You Are | Am

God's Not Dead (Like a Lion)

One Thing Remains (Radio Versio...

Our God Saves
Your Love Is Like a River

Mountain of God

10,000 Reasons (Demonstration V...

Wagon Wheel
Whatever She's Got
Where the Spirit of the Lord is (Live)

Time
6:56
4:13
3:35
7:44
3:30
4:25
3:35
3:53
4:15
8:06
3:58
4:37
4:39
3:47
4:24
3:44
4:27
4:03
4:20
4:18
4:00
5:02
4:17
3:54
5:57
4:58
3:56
5:28

Album

OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu...
OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu...
OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu...
OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu...

This Is Living - EP

This Is Living - EP

We Are Young & Free (Live)
We Are Young & Free (Live)
We Are Young & Free (Live)
Housefires I

Carried Me - The Worship Project
I Will Follow (Deluxe Edition)
Speaking Louder Than Before
Mountains Move

Mountains Move

Overcomer (Deluxe Edition)

Into the Light

The Story of Your Life (Deluxe Editi...

The Hurt & The Healer
God's Not Dead

One Thing Remains (Radio Versio...

Our God Saves

Miracle

Wherever You Are

Bless the Lord, Oh My Soul
True Believers (Deluxe Version)
I'm a Fire

Glorious Ruins (Live)

Artist

Hillsong Worship
Hillsong Worship
Hillsong Worship
Hillsong Worship
Hillsong Young & Free
Hillsong Young & Free
Hillsong Young & Free
Hillsong Young & Free
Hillsong Young & Free
Housefires

Jeremy Camp

Jeremy Camp

Jeremy Camp

Kristian Stanfill
Kristian Stanfill
Mandisa

Matthew West
Matthew West
MercyMe

Newsboys

Passion

Paul Baloche

Third Day

Third Day

Ultimate Tracks
Darius Rucker

David Nail

Hillsong Live
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