

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 You Make Me Brave (Live)	6:06	You Make Me Brave (Live)	Bethel Music & Amanda Cook
2 Give Me Your Eyes	3:53	What If We	Brandon Heath
3 Already There	4:31	Come to the Well	Casting Crowns
4 All You've Ever Wanted	4:04	Thrive	Casting Crowns
5 I Will Follow	3:40	And If Our God Is for Us (Deluxe	Chris Tomlin
6 How Great Is Our God	4:27	Arriving	Chris Tomlin
7 Your Grace Is Enough	4:09	Arriving	Chris Tomlin
8 Whom Shall I Fear (God of Angel A	4:28	Burning Lights	Chris Tomlin
9 God's Great Dance Floor	3:39	Burning Lights	Chris Tomlin
10 Never Gone	3:34	Never Gone - Single	Colton Dixon
11 You Are	3:23	You Are - Single	Colton Dixon
12 God Of Wonders (In The Style Of	5:07	God Of Wonders (In The Style Of	Done Again
13 Forever Reign (Live)	5:44	A Beautiful Exchange (Live)	Hillsong Live
14 Aftermath	5:00	Aftermath	Hillsong UNITED
15 Here Now (Madness)	7:22	Empires	Hillsong UNITED
16 Say the Word	4:24	Empires	Hillsong UNITED
17 Heart Like Heaven	6:30	Empires	Hillsong UNITED
18 Touch the Sky	4:22	Empires	Hillsong UNITED
19 When I Lost My Heart To You (Hall	4:45	Empires	Hillsong UNITED
20 Even When It Hurts (Praise Song)	6:18	Empires	Hillsong UNITED
21 Prince of Peace	5:57	Empires	Hillsong UNITED
22 Empires	8:14	Empires	Hillsong UNITED
23 Rule	4:12	Empires	Hillsong UNITED
24 Captain	5:31	Empires	Hillsong UNITED
25 Closer Than You Know	9:31	Empires	Hillsong UNITED
26 Oceans (Where Feet May Fail)	8:56	Zion (Deluxe Edition)	Hillsong UNITED
27 Broken Vessels (Amazing Grace) [9:29	No Other Name (Live)	Hillsong Worship
28 Jesus I Need You (Live)	5:00	OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu	Hillsong Worship
29 Here With You (Live)	4:20	OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu	Hillsong Worship
30 In God We Trust (Live)	4:01	OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu	Hillsong Worship
31 Faithfulness (Live)	5:38	OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu	Hillsong Worship
32 Never Forsaken (Live)	4:36	OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu	Hillsong Worship



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Here Now (Madness) [feat. Hillson	6:56	OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu	Hillsong Worship
34	Rule (feat. Hillsong UNITED) [Live]	4:13	OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu	Hillsong Worship
35	This Is Living (feat. Hillsong Young	3:35	OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu	Hillsong Worship
36	Pursue / All I Need Is You (Medley)	7:44	OPEN HEAVEN / River Wild (Delu	Hillsong Worship
37	This Is Living (feat. Lecrae)	3:30	This Is Living - EP	Hillsong Young & Free
38	This Is Living (Acoustic)	4:25	This Is Living - EP	Hillsong Young & Free
39	Brighter (Live)	3:35	We Are Young & Free (Live)	Hillsong Young & Free
40	Alive (Live)	3:53	We Are Young & Free (Live)	Hillsong Young & Free
41	Wake (Studio Version)	4:15	We Are Young & Free (Live)	Hillsong Young & Free
42	Good Good Father	8:06	Housefires II	Housefires
43	Walk By Faith	3:58	Carried Me - The Worship Project	Jeremy Camp
44	Same Power	4:37	I Will Follow (Deluxe Edition)	Jeremy Camp
45	There Will Be a Day	4:39	Speaking Louder Than Before	Jeremy Camp
46	Day After Day	3:47	Mountains Move	Kristian Stanfill
47	Always	4:24	Mountains Move	Kristian Stanfill
48	Overcomer	3:44	Overcomer (Deluxe Edition)	Mandisa
49	Forgiveness	4:27	Into the Light	Matthew West
50	Strong Enough	4:03	The Story of Your Life (Deluxe Editi	Matthew West
51	You Are I Am	4:20	The Hurt & The Healer	MercyMe
52	God's Not Dead (Like a Lion)	4:18	God's Not Dead	Newsboys
53	One Thing Remains (Radio Versio	4:00	One Thing Remains (Radio Versio	Passion
54	Our God Saves	5:02	Our God Saves	Paul Baloche
55	Your Love Is Like a River	4:17	Miracle	Third Day
56	Mountain of God	3:54	Wherever You Are	Third Day
57	10,000 Reasons (Demonstration V	5:57	Bless the Lord, Oh My Soul	Ultimate Tracks
58	Wagon Wheel	4:58	True Believers (Deluxe Version)	Darius Rucker
59	Whatever She's Got	3:56	I'm a Fire	David Nail
60	Where the Spirit of the Lord is (Live)	5:28	Glorious Ruins (Live)	Hillsong Live